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Osaic sales team
To better serve the needs of advisors within the Osaic community, Manulife John Hancock Investments has established a 
dedicated team focused on supporting Osaic advisors nationwide. This specialized team brings a wealth of experience, tailored 
resources, and proven strategies to deliver effective solutions for both advisors and their clients across all Osaic channels.

Business consultant Region/area Associate business consultant Internal business consultant

Lee Small, Channel Manager  lsmall@jhancock.com Ricardo Cervantes, Internal Manager rcervantes@jhancock.com

David Vincent dvincent@manulife.com ABL & MIM Alts/Privates

John Zembron jzembron@jhancock.com 
617-840-9090

Northeast
CT, MA, NJ,
NY, PA

Jeff Roche jroche@jhancock.com 
617-572-9814

Jenny Kahane jkahane@jhancock.com 
857-210-3609

Southeast
D.C., FL, GA,
MD, NC, SC, VA

Isaac Sham isham@jhancock.com 
214-232-6171

Kurt Beardsley kurt_beardsley@jhancock.com 
617-697-2940

David Smith dsmith@jhancock.com 
517-605-9088

Midwest 

IL, IN, MI, 
MN, OH, WI

Ryan Thelen rthelen@jhancock.com 
248-826-8783

Ian Stephens istephens@jhancock.com 
617-378-5418

Chris Salemme csalemme@jhancock.com 
469-794-7398

Central 

AZ, CO, KS, 
MO, TN, TX

Mike Quinn michael_quinn@jhancock.com 
617-784-5130

Randy Schatz rschatz@jhancock.com 
617-834-1292

Maurice Saluan msaluan@jhancock.com 
440-487-3323

West 

CA, NV, 
OR, WA

Carson Remchuk cremchuk@jhancock.com 
857-348-7464

Connor Jackson cjackson@jhancock.com 
617 217 1039
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